
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 16.01.2016 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 12:15 Spec.: Game No.: 114

Prizma/Pārdaugava 03 Jelgavas LSS I2 : 6
(1:3, 1:2, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
BRIEDIS Eduards  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 14 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 49 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 1

Total 2 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 14 : 67 0:00 : 0:00 2 : 0 0 : 1

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  JLS  31 ĻEŠČENKO Artjoms Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  61 SLAVINSKIS REPE Marks Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  88 ANDERSONS Roberts Tripping
Goal 02:39 1:0 PRI PP1 55 VAGALS Rinalds CJUNSKIS Roberts #29
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  16 DAVIDOVS Deniss Tripping

Goal 09:53 1:1 JLS EQ 8 BRIŅECS Ričards TAURIŅŠ Maikls Rolings #21, VEINBERGS
Klāvs #27

Goal 13:31 1:2 JLS EQ 12 ZALĀNS Roberts KARAŠA Artūrs #13, DAVIDOVS Deniss
#16

Goal 14:50 1:3 JLS EQ 13 KARAŠA Artūrs TAURIŅŠ Maikls Rolings #21

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI    Komandas sods
Goal 15:32 1:4 JLS EQ 12 ZALĀNS Roberts KARAŠA Artūrs #13
Goal 21:13 1:5 JLS EQ 13 KARAŠA Artūrs ZALĀNS Roberts #12
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  88 ANDERSONS Roberts Misconduct
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  22 LIEPA Matīss Tripping
Goal 25:37 2:5 PRI PP1 21 RAVINSKIS Anrī AVOTIŅŠ Artūrs Krišs #8
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  12 ZALĀNS Roberts Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  8 AVOTIŅŠ Artūrs Krišs Roughing
GK 30:00  PRI  61 SLAVINSKIS REPE Marks Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  PRI  99 SĀMĪTIS Gustavs Goalkeeper in

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  33 BOJARUNS Aleksis Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  14 GORŠANOVS Daniels Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  14 GORŠANOVS Daniels Misconduct
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  96 GREDZENS Raivo Kneeing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  96 GREDZENS Raivo Game Misconduct
Goal 37:42 2:6 JLS PK1 77 BRAUNS Kristers HODASS Bogdans #17
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  9 RONIS Gustavs Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  33 BOJARUNS Aleksis Interference
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  27 VEINBERGS Klāvs Roughing

Roughing
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Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  27 VEINBERGS Klāvs
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  10 ŠERŠŅOVS Daniels Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  10 ŠERŠŅOVS Daniels Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  13 STEPANOVS Daniels Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  13 STEPANOVS Daniels Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  10 VIRVINSKIS Ēriks Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  10 VIRVINSKIS Ēriks Roughing
GK 45:00  JLS  31 ĻEŠČENKO Artjoms Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  PRI  99 SĀMĪTIS Gustavs Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Prizma/Pārdaugava 03
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

61 SLAVINSKIS REPE Marks 0 0 0.00 30:00
99 SĀMĪTIS Gustavs 0 0 0.00 15:00

Jelgavas LSS I
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 LAZDIŅŠ Rūdolfs Gusts 0 0 0.00 0:00
31 ĻEŠČENKO Artjoms 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Prizma/Pārdaugava 03 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F SĀMĪTIS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D VILCĀNS Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F LAUGALIS Arvils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F AVOTIŅŠ Artūrs Krišs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D RONIS Gustavs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F VIRVINSKIS Ēriks 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D STEPANOVS Daniels 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D STOLBOVOY Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D BĪRIŅŠ Matīss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F RAVINSKIS Anrī 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F CJUNSKIS Roberts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D MARTINSONS Niks Niklāvs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F VAGALS Rinalds 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F JIRGENS Pēteris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D KAZAKS Edgars Adrians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D KĀRKLIŅŠ Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Jelgavas LSS I (JLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

8 F BRIŅECS Ričards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ŠERŠŅOVS Daniels 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F ZALĀNS Roberts 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F KARAŠA Artūrs 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D GORŠANOVS Daniels 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D DAVIDOVS Deniss 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D HODASS Bogdans 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D ĶERGALVIS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F TAURIŅŠ Maikls Rolings 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D LIEPA Matīss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F VEINBERGS Klāvs 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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33 D BOJARUNS Aleksis 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F BRAUNS Kristers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D ANDERSONS Roberts 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 F GREDZENS Raivo 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F KIRILOVS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 8 14 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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